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SC Umkirch
1 Wolfgang Risch
2 Dr. Joachim Ufheil
3 Michael Fuss
4 Claudio Bruno

SC Schleispringer Ka
1 Harald Klawitter
4 Mark Ehwalt
6 Thomas Nautsch
7 Max Marquardt

SC Caissa Falkensee
3 Manuel Seitz
4 Carsten Stelter
5 Constantin Weis
6 Tim Bottcher

VB Vacha
2 Thomas Meyer
3 Kevin-Volker Korn
6 Siegfried Dost
7 Ralf Schubert
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Liga Gruppe A

SK Dessau Il

Jens Erik Schneider
Wolfgang Luebeck
Martin Wieczorek
André David Paul

SF Koénigsbronn |
Ulrich Rissmann
Aron Flamisch
Jan Antusch
Alexander Kbler

ESV Gera

Dieter Hilbig
Marius Helmsdorf
Henrik Barz

Dr. Johannes Stein

Hamelner SV
Gerhard Kaiser
Hans-Joachim Spie
Michael Krumschmi
Christine Spieker
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. SC Caissa Falkensee |
. Hamelner SV

ESV Gera

. SC Schleispringer Kappeln
. SF Kdnigsbronn |

VfB Vacha
SK Dessau Il

. SC Umkirch
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BP
16%
16
14
13
12%
12
6v2
5%

BW
40%
44
29
37%
28
28
17
16


http://www.tcpdf.org

